

Civ DJ 09/2022
Ms. Neelam & Anr.
Vs. Narender Verma

22.08.2023

Present: Both plaintiffs with Ld. Counsel Sh. Dev Karan.
Defendant with Ld. LAC Sh. Anil Sehrawat.

Affidavits of evidence of PW-1 and PW-2, are filed
on behalf of plaintiffs. Be taken on record. Copy supplied to
opposite party.

At request, put up for PE on **18.12.2023**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
22.08.2023