

CIV DJ 09/2022
Neelam & Anr. Vs.
Narender Verma

29.07.2024

As per directions of Hon'ble High Court, Ld. P.O.
has gone for inspection to Central Jail No. 15, Mandoli.

Present: Both plaintiffs with Ld. Counsel Sh. Dev Karan &
Sh. Shashank.

Defendant with Ld. LAC Sh. Anil Sehrawat.

Put up for purpose fixed on 21.10.2024.

(AHLMAD)
29.07.2024