

CIV DJ 09/2022
Neelam Vs.
Narender Verma

08.04.2025

Present: None for the parties.

Case file is taken up today as per order-sheet,
however, as per index page of file, same is listed for 28.04.2025.

None of the party is present today.

Accordingly, file be put up on **28.04.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
08.04.2025